
Loyola University New Orleans

School of Music and Theatre Arts

Presents

Junior Recital

Dane Harter, bass

&

Shannon Paine-Jesam, drums

from the studios of

Amina Scott and Wayne Maureau

with

Peter James, piano

Noah Vicknair, guitar

Jacob Peffer, alto saxophone

Sunday, November 21 2021, 3 p.m.

Nunemaker Auditorium



Program

Isotope Joe Henderston

arr. Mike Moreno

Morning Sprite Chick Corea

View from Moscow Kurt Rosenwinkl

Cycling Dane Harter

Heck of a Job John Scofield

Ask Me Now Thelonious Monk

Sat on a Wall Dane Harter

Havona Jaco Pastorius



Upcoming Student

Recitals

Senior Recital:

Caroline Boudreaux, soprano

Monday, Nov. 29, 5:30 p.m.

Nunemaker | Free admission

Senior Recital:

Jayne Edwards, piano

Sunday, Dec. 5, 6:30 p.m.

St. Francis of Assisi Church | Free admission

Junior Recital:

Ellis Maclean, jazz bass

Tuesday, Dec. 7, 7:30 p.m.

Nunemaker | Free admission

Senior Recital:

Ian Brown, guitar

Wednesday, Dec. 8, 7:30 p.m.

Nunemaker | Free admission

Graduate Recital:

Julianna Espinosa, soprano

Thursday, Dec. 9, 7:30 p.m.

Nunemaker | Free admission



Upcoming Events

Guitar Night

Tuesday, Nov. 23, 7:30 p.m.

Nunemaker | Free admission

Dr. Xiting Yang, piano

Wednesday, Dec. 1, 7:30 p.m.

Roussel | Free admission

Saxophone Ensemble

Thursday, Dec. 2, 7:30 p.m.

Nunemaker | Free admission

Intimate Apparel

Dec. 2-4 & 7-10, 7:30 p.m.

Lower Depths | Ticket required

Loyola Symphony Orchestra

Saturday, Dec. 4, 7:30 p.m.

Roussel | Free admission

Christmas at Loyola

Sunday, Dec. 5, 3 p.m.

Holy Name of Jesus | Free admission

University Chorus & Friends

Tuesday, Dec. 7, 7:30 p.m.

Roussel | Free admission

Uptown Threauxdown

Wednesday, Dec. 8, 7 p.m.

Tipitina’s | Ticket required

All events are free and virtual unless otherwise stated.

For more information and to subscribe to our mailing

list, visit presents.loyno.edu or call (504) 865-2074


